BONESI PNEUMATIK
Standard sales terms and conditions available on www.bonesipneumatik.it
3
P
N
E
U
M

S
K SERIES ACCESSORIES
BOBES ...
"ES" type coils
AC / DC
BOBF ...
"F" type coils
AC / DC
CNN3
Connectors for
"F” type coils
CNN3 ... LED
LED connectors for
"F" type coils
Page 3.1.05.10 Page 3.1.05.10 Page 3.1.05.11 Page 3.1.05.11
12 Vdc BOBES012DC 24 Vdc BOBF024DC 0÷250 V ac/dc CNN3 12 V ac/dc CNN3 2 LED
24 Vdc BOBES024DC 24 Vac BOBF024AC 24 V ac/dc CNN3 2 LED
24 Vac BOBES024AC 110 Vac BOBF110AC 115 V ac/dc CNN3 4 LED
110 Vac BOBES110AC 220 Vac BOBF220AC 230 V ac/dc CNN3 5 LED
220 Vac BOBES220AC
Coating in
NYLON + FIBREGLASS
RESIN body
NBR gasket